
 

 
 

Apartment/ Layan Phuket/ 73 000 $ 

 

Feature: Hotel License Condominium 

 

ID 

 

LN 319 Year built 2023 

District  

 

Layan Beach 1,3 km 

Total Area  

 

27-45 Sqm Swimming Pool 3 

Living Area  

 

24-38 Sqm Rooms Studio – One 

Bedroom 

 

Complex Amenities: Six buildings are located in an area measuring 6 Rye. Common amenities: 3 

pools, rooftop bar with panoramic view, restaurant 24 hours, wellness centre, yoga, fitness, 

children’s club, conference hall. Services: management under the hotel brand, reception and lobby, 

security 24h, golf cars on the project grounds, shuttle bass to the beach and TC, indoor and 

outdoor parking. 

In the apartment: in complex 318 apartments with different layouts. Studios and single suites 

apartments with sea view and gardenview. 36 suites with direct pool access 

 



The cost of apartments in Phuket: 

 

 Gross Area 

Sq. m. 

Living Area 

 Sq. m. 

Price $ 

Studio 

Suite / Junior Suite 

Jacuzzi Suite 

27 

40 

45 

24 

35 

38 

73000-94000 

115000-166000 

158000-172000 

 

Map 

 

Distance by car:  

 

Airport: 20 minutes 

Patong: 35 minutes  

Shopping center: 15 minutes  

Supermarket: 15 min  

Restaurants: 10 minutes  

Hospital: 10 minutes  

Golf Club: 10 minutes  

Yacht Club: 15 minutes 

 

Places nearby 

 

Sirinat National Park  

Banana Beach  

Blue Tree Water Park  

Laguna Golf Phuket  

Xana Beach Club  

Catch Beach Club  

Boat Avenue  

Porto de Phuket Mall  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


