

Apartment/ Layan Phuket/ 73 000 \$

Feature: Hotel License Condominium

ID	LN 319	Year built	2023
District	Layan	Beach	1,3 km
Total Area	27-45 Sqm	Swimming Pool	3
Living Area	24-38 Sqm	Rooms	Studio – One Bedroom

Complex Amenities: Six buildings are located in an area measuring 6 Rye. Common amenities: 3 pools, rooftop bar with panoramic view, restaurant 24 hours, wellness centre, yoga, fitness, children's club, conference hall. Services: management under the hotel brand, reception and lobby, security 24h, golf cars on the project grounds, shuttle bass to the beach and TC, indoor and outdoor parking.

In the apartment: in complex 318 apartments with different layouts. Studios and single suites apartments with sea view and gardenview. 36 suites with direct pool access

The cost of apartments in Phuket:

	Gross Area Sq. m.	Living Area Sq. m.	Price \$
Studio	27	24	73000-94000
Suite / Junior Suite	40	35	115000-166000
Jacuzzi Suite	45	38	158000-172000

Map

Distance by car:

Airport: 20 minutes Patong: 35 minutes

Shopping center: 15 minutes

Supermarket: 15 min Restaurants: 10 minutes Hospital: 10 minutes Golf Club: 10 minutes Yacht Club: 15 minutes

Places nearby

Sirinat National Park Banana Beach Blue Tree Water Park Laguna Golf Phuket Xana Beach Club Catch Beach Club Boat Avenue Porto de Phuket Mall